Model
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
FWD Power RFL Power FWD Element RFL Element
DPM-50H Feb-30 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50H DPM-5H
DPM-500H Feb-30 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500H DPM-50H
DPM-50A 25-60 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50A DPM-5A
DPM-500A 25-60 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500A DPM-50A
DPM50B 50-125 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50B DPM-5B
DPM-500B 50-125 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500B DPM-50B
DPM-1000B 50-125 25 W to 1.0 kW 2.5 W to 100 W DPM-1000B DPM-100B
DPM-50C 100-250 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50C DPM-5C
DPM-500C 100-250 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500C DPM-50C
DPM-2500C 100-250 62.5 W to 2.5 kW 6.25 W to 250 W DPM-2500C DPM-250C
DPM-5D 200-500 125 mW to 5 W 12.5 mW to 500 mW DPM-5D DPM-.5D
DPM-50D 200-500 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50D DPM-5D
DPM-500D 200-500 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500D DPM-50D
DPM-5E-400 400-800 125 mW to 5 W 12.5 mW to 500 mW DPM-5E-400 DPM-.5E-400
DPM-50E-400 400-800 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50E-400 DPM-5E-400
DPM-100E-400 400-800 2.5 W to 100 W 250 mW to 10 W DPM-100E-400 DPM-10E-400
DPM-500E-400 400-800 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W DPM-500E-400 DPM-50E-400
DPM-1000E-400 400-800 25 W to 1.0 kW 2.5 W to 100 W DPM-1000E-400 DPM-100E-400
DPM-5E-800 800-960 125 mW to 5 W 12.5 mW to 500 mW DPM-5E-800  DPM-.5E-800
DPM-50E-800 800-960 1.25 W to 50 W 125 mW to 5 W DPM-50E-800 DPM-5E-800
DPM-100E-800 800-960 2.5 W to 100 W 250 mW to 10 W DPM-100E-800 DPM-10E-800
DPM-500E-800 800-960 12.5 W to 500 W 1.25 W to 50 W  DPM-500E-800 DPM-50E-800
DPM-1000E-800 800-960 25 W to 1.0 kW 2.5 W to 100 W  DPM-1000E-800 DPM-100E-800